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Team Scores
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Kamehameha Schools-Kapalama Boys

Pearl City Boys

Kalani Boys

Moanalua Boys
Punahou Boys
Kamehameha Schools- Hawaii Boys
Hilo Boys

Saint Louis School Boys
Konawaena Boys
Leilehua Boys

Kahuku Boys

Baldwin Boys

Nanakuli Boys

Mililani Boys
Lahainaluna Boys

lolani Boys

Campbell Boys
Mid-Pacific Boys

Kauai High Boys

King Kekaulike Boys
Kalaheo Boys

Radford Boys

Molokai Boys
Kamehameha schools-Maui Boys
Castle Boys

Kapolei Boys

147.0

144.5

121.5

107.0

104.5

104.0

94.0

75.0

68.0

61.5

58.0

55.5

55.5

50.0

48.0

45.0

42.5

36.5

29.0

28.0

275

26.0

245

24.0

235

235
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27
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40

42

42

44

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Kailua Boys
Waiakea Boys
Keaau Boys
Maui Boys
Farrington Boys
Waianae Boys
Kau Boys

Roosevelt Boys

Hawaii Preparatory Academy Boys

Aiea Boys

Kulanihako'i High School
McKinley Boys
Kealakehe Boys

Damien Boys

Waipahu Boys

Lanai Boys
Laupahoehoe Charter Boys
Assets

Honoka'a Boys

Island School Boys

Kanu O Ka Aina Boys
Kapaa Boys

Kohala Boys

PAC-Five Boys

Waimea Boys

Team Scores

20.0

20.0

16.5

15.5

15.0

14.5

10.5

7.0

6.5

6.0

5.0

4.5

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

20

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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