

Team Scores

Printed on 03/01/2026 03:06 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Kamehameha Schools-Kapalama Boys	147.0
2	Pearl City Boys	144.5
3	Kalani Boys	121.5
4	Moanalua Boys	107.0
5	Punahou Boys	104.5
6	Kamehameha Schools- Hawaii Boys	104.0
7	Hilo Boys	94.0
8	Saint Louis School Boys	75.0
9	Konawaena Boys	68.0
10	Leilehua Boys	61.5
11	Kahuku Boys	58.0
12	Baldwin Boys	55.5
12	Nanakuli Boys	55.5
14	Mililani Boys	50.0
15	Lahainaluna Boys	48.0
16	Iolani Boys	45.0
17	Campbell Boys	42.5
18	Mid-Pacific Boys	36.5
19	Kauai High Boys	29.0
20	King Kekaulike Boys	28.0
21	Kalaheo Boys	27.5
22	Radford Boys	26.0
23	Molokai Boys	24.5
24	Kamehameha schools-Maui Boys	24.0
25	Castle Boys	23.5
25	Kapolei Boys	23.5

27	Kailua Boys	20.0
27	Waiakea Boys	20.0
29	Keaau Boys	16.5
30	Maui Boys	15.5
31	Farrington Boys	15.0
32	Waianae Boys	14.5
33	Kau Boys	11.5
34	Roosevelt Boys	10.5
35	Hawaii Preparatory Academy Boys	7.0
36	Aiea Boys	6.5
37	Kulanihako`i High School	6.0
38	McKinley Boys	5.0
39	Kealakehe Boys	4.5
40	Damien Boys	4.0
40	Waipahu Boys	4.0
42	Lanai Boys	3.0
42	Laupahoehoe Charter Boys	3.0
44	Assets	2.0
45	Honoka`a Boys	0.0
45	Island School Boys	0.0
45	Kanu O Ka Aina Boys	0.0
45	Kapaa Boys	0.0
45	Kohala Boys	0.0
45	PAC-Five Boys	0.0
45	Waimea Boys	0.0